
Industrial Water, Waste & Sewage Group 

Application for Membership 

2021-2022 Steering

Committee 

Officers 

Nichie Schaeffer – Chair & 
Webmaster 
Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 
8840 W. 191st St. 
Mokena, IL 60423 

Barbara Scapardine – Vice Chair & 
Membership 
MWRDGC 
111 E. Erie Street 
Chicago, IL  60611
Scapardineb@mwrd.org

Judy Freeman – Recording Secretary 
Gabriel Environmental 
1421 Elston Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60642 
jfreeman@gabrielenvironmental.com 

Charlie Diamos - Treasurer 
3653 Woodhead Drive
Northbrook, IL 60062
cdiamos@gmail.com

Committee Members 

Jim Boguslawski 
Gelita-Retired 
j-boguslawski@sbcglobal.net

Ted Denning 
MWRD- Retired
tdenning@ameritech.net

Preet Mittal
MWRDGC 
111 E. Erie Street 
Chicago, IL  60611
MittalP@mwrd.org

David Holmberg
Acme Steel Co-Retired 
holmbergd@netzero.com

Rob Mead-Past Chair Ingredion 
Incorporated
6400 S. Archer Avenue Bldg. 
Bedford Park, IL 60501
robert.mead@ingredion.com

Jay Patel 
IEPA/Bureau of Water
9511 West Harrison Street
Des Plaines, IL 60016  
Jay.Patel@illinois.gov 

Karen Lee Prena P.C. 
kprena@prenalaw.com 

James Shannon 
Abbott Laboratories 
200 Abbott Park Road Dept. 539, 
Bldg. AP52-S 
Abbott Park, IL 60064  
james.shannon@abbott.com 

DATE:_________________
           MM/DD/YYYY

Please complete the application in full.  Select one level of membership.      

Tax ID #36-3113283 

Company Membership benefits: 

1. Your company may have up to six

persons as members. The Company 
Primary Contact named below will be e-

mailed all correspondence.

2. Member company can have a listing and

service description link on IWWSG web

site.

Meeting Announcements are issued by e-

mail to all members.

Please add an additional sheet with the 

names and contact information for all 

Company Members to be included in the 

membership. 

COMPANY MEMBERSHIP 

$130.00
Up to 6 individuals per Company

Please indicate what your company does: 

Industrial 

Environmental Vendors/Labs/Consulting 

Legal 

Other 

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP

$25.00
Intended for students, retirees, or others not 

associated with a company or  regulatory agency 

REGULATORY AGENCY MEMBER 

No Charge
(please respond with member names 

and email addresses) 

COMPANY CONTACT, INDIVIDUAL OR REGULATORY MEMBER 

____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

Company Primary Contact Name 

_____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

Address     Area Code/Phone Number 

__________________________________________ ________________________________________ 

Address     Primary Contact E-mail 

________________________________________ ________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip – plus four  Company website for IWWSG’s Member Page 
(Optional-For Company Members) 

Scan and email this completed form and additional sheets with company member names 
and contact information to membership@iwwsg.org 

mailto:robert.mead@ingredion.com
SCAPARDINEB
Underline



PAGE 2 – IWWSG MEMBERSHIP FORM 

Industrial Water, Waste & Sewage Group 

Application for Membership 

List additional individuals from your company for our membership roster (up to 5 additional people): 

ADDITIONAL COMPANY MEMBER CONTACTS: ____________________________________ 

Company

___________________________________ 

Contact Name 

_____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

E-mail address Area Code/Phone Number 

___________________________________ 

Contact Name 

_____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

E-mail address Area Code/Phone Number 

___________________________________ 

Contact Name 

_____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

E-mail address Area Code/Phone Number 

___________________________________ 

Contact Name 

_____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

E-mail address Area Code/Phone Number 

___________________________________ 

Contact Name 

_____________________________________ ___________________________________ 

E-mail address Area Code/Phone Number 
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